
XLVIII OLIMBLIND 2022
LAPA - PARANÁ 19.10.2022

Brazil

1º Ten Marcelo Schitt
5º RCC
Percurso : Masc Longo
Distancia : 6700m (Desnivel 225m)
Tempo : 1:11:37 (10'41"/km)

2/40 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sd Emanuel Da Silva Ferreira 1:03:09
3. Cap Vitor Holzschuh Melchior 1:12:59

1. 31 00:03:32 299m 11'49"/km
2. 32 00:02:52 00:06:24 269m 10'39"/km
3. 33 00:02:27 00:08:51 228m 10'45"/km
4. 31 00:02:23 00:11:14 252m 9'27"/km
5. 34 00:02:37 00:13:51 243m 10'46"/km
6. 35 00:01:48 00:15:39 188m 9'34"/km
7. 31 00:03:03 00:18:42 255m 11'58"/km
8. 36 00:03:32 00:22:14 373m 9'28"/km
9. 37 00:03:05 00:25:19 283m 10'54"/km

10. 35 00:03:53 00:29:12 372m 10'26"/km
11. 38 00:05:57 00:35:09 714m 8'20"/km
12. 39 00:03:40 00:38:49 445m 8'14"/km
13. 40 00:04:38 00:43:27 494m 9'23"/km
14. 41 00:02:29 00:45:56 309m 8'02"/km
15. 42 00:03:06 00:49:02 291m 10'39"/km
16. 43 00:06:24 00:55:26 401m 15'58"/km
17. 44 00:06:00 01:01:26 336m 17'51"/km
18. 45 00:03:56 01:05:22 280m 14'03"/km
19. 46 00:03:36 01:08:58 235m 15'19"/km
20. 47 00:01:55 01:10:53 153m 12'32"/km
21. 999 00:00:44 01:11:37 117m 6'16"/km
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